
Allegro Kurier services pricelist
The pricelist is effective from 11 October 2018



Service Maximum dimensions Weight Net price Gross price

Allegro miniKurier
InPost24

total 3 sides - 160 cm,
the length of the

longest one does not
exceed 80 cm

up to 10 kg PLN 8,90 PLN 10,95

Allegro Kurier24
InPost from 10 kg to 30 kg PLN 10,90 PLN 13,41



Additional services MiniKurier Kurier24

Insurance up to PLN 5 000 no charge

Insurance up to PLN 10 000 PLN 2.09 net PLN 2.09 net

Insurance up to PLN 20 000 PLN 2.44 net PLN 2.44 net

Cash collection fee PLN 2.00 net PLN 2.00 net

Fees for shipping parcels through a courier

Fee for shipping 1 parcel PLN 5.00 net

Fee for shipping 2 parcels PLN 4.50 net

Fee for shipping 3 parcels PLN 4.00 net

Fee for shipping 4 parcels PLN 3.50 net

Fee for shipping 5 and more parcels Service included in the parcel price

Dopłata za przekroczenie wagia more than 10 kg, for each started kg – PLN 3.00

Additional fee for parcel weight
verification PLN 10.00

Additional fee for oversized parcel
handling PLN 15.00

Additional fee for verification
of parcel size PLN 10.00

The provisions of the Terms and Conditions of providing postal and carriage services by InPost sp. z o.o.
(former InPost Express sp. z o.o.) valid as at the date of sending the shipment apply to this Pricelist,

in particular with regard to the terms used in the Pricelist and the services provided.



www.inpost.pl

InPost sp. z o.o. 
(former InPost Express sp. z o.o)
ul. Wielicka 28 
BUSINESS PARK Building B 
30-552 Kraków

Helpline:

For cellular phones
722 444 000

For landline phones
801 400 100


